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Data Center World Registration -- Apple iPad 

Drawing 

1. In the past 2 years, I have evaluated infrastructure or asset management systems:

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Zero 29.7% 22

One 21.6% 16

Two 20.3% 15

More than two times 28.4% 21

Comment: 

 
4

  answered question 74

  skipped question 0

2. Today, we use the following technologies to manage our physical IT data center infrastructure (check all that 

apply):

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Clipboard 20.3% 15

Spreadsheet 74.3% 55

Labels 55.4% 41

Barcodes 24.3% 18

RFID 8.1% 6

Other: 

 
20.3% 15

  answered question 74

  skipped question 0
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3. My concerns regarding physical IT data center infrastructure are (check all that apply):

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Rack density 45.9% 34

Cost of inventory/audits 27.0% 20

Compliance/passing audits 24.3% 18

Energy cost 47.3% 35

Finding assets quickly 47.3% 35

Capacity management - Space 58.1% 43

Capacity management - Power 75.7% 56

Change management 54.1% 40

Security-losing assets and their 

content
16.2% 12

Other: 

 
1.4% 1

  answered question 74

  skipped question 0
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4. How important is the following functionality to you:

 
1 -- Not 

important
2 3 4

5 -- Very 

important

I have 

this 

function 

today

Rating 

Average

Response 

Count

Real-Time inventory counts 5.4% (4)
14.9% 

(11)

24.3% 

(18)
25.7% 

(19)

24.3% 

(18)
5.4% (4) 3.51 74

Automatic, precise asset location 2.7% (2)
13.5% 

(10)

14.9% 

(11)

29.7% 

(22)
33.8% 

(25)
5.4% (4) 3.83 74

Remote visibility 6.8% (5)
15.1% 

(11)

23.3% 

(17)

23.3% 

(17)
24.7% 

(18)
6.8% (5) 3.47 73

Asset-level air intake temperature 4.1% (3)
9.6% 

(7)

24.7% 

(18)
30.1% 

(22)

23.3% 

(17)
8.2% (6) 3.64 73

Alerts when assets are moved 8.6% (6)
17.1% 

(12)

24.3% 

(17)

20.0% 

(14)
25.7% 

(18)
4.3% (3) 3.39 70

Ability to mark asset (LED) for 

remote hands and eyes

13.7% 

(10)

19.2% 

(14)
30.1% 

(22)

26.0% 

(19)
9.6% (7) 1.4% (1) 2.99 73

Comment: 

 
2

  answered question 74

  skipped question 0

5. I am currently looking at DCIM and/or physical asset management systems

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 41.9% 31

No 58.1% 43

Comment: 

 
5

  answered question 74

  skipped question 0
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6. I manage assets in remote locations

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 66.2% 49

No 33.8% 25

Comment: 

 
1

  answered question 74

  skipped question 0

7. How many remote locations do you manage?

 
Response 

Average

Response 

Total

Response 

Count

Number of locations: 
 

  35.29 1,694 48

  answered question 48

  skipped question 26

8. Does the remote locations that you manage include co-locations?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 48.9% 23

No 51.1% 24

  answered question 47

  skipped question 27
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9. I have budget for improving our infrastructure management

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes, in 2011 18.9% 14

Yes, in 2012 13.5% 10

Not yet 67.6% 50

Comment: 0

  answered question 74

  skipped question 0

10. I am interested in learning more

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Please send me the results of the 

this survey.
51.4% 38

No thanks. 48.6% 36

  answered question 74

  skipped question 0

11. I want to enter the drawing for an Apple iPad

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 98.6% 73

No 1.4% 1

  answered question 74

  skipped question 0




